NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0797841 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/28/2013 2:56:24 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Penelope's Heart, Inc.

Company ID: 0797841
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/11/2011 8:28:18 AM Date filed: 6/28/2013 2:56:24 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

129 Sagart Lane Nicholasville, KY 40356

Registered Agent Name/Address

Gretchen Falkenburg 129 Sagart Lane Nicholasville, KY 40356

Current Officers

President Gretchen Falkenburg 129 Sagart Ln, Nicholasville KY 40356

Directors

Director Gretchen Falkenburg 129 Sagart Ln, Nicholasville KY 40356
Director Andy Callahan 4409 Meadowcrest Ct, Lexington KY 40515
Director David Thornton 129 Sagart Ln, Nicholasville KY 40356

Signatures

Signature Gretchen Falkenburg

Title President